The School Board of Broward County, Florida
Procurement & Warehousing Services

AGREEMENT No.: 56- 026E Tentative Board Meeting Date*: ~ September 16, 2015
Description: Naviance Agreement Notified: Downloaded:
N/A N/A
For: BROWARD ADVISORS FOR CONTINUING
EDUCATION (BRACE)
(School/Department)
Fund: VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS

Award Amount: $1,764,737

RECOMMENDATION/TABULATION

VENDOR NAME:

NAVIANCE INC.

CONTRACT PERIOD FROM SEPTEMBER 17, 2015 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 16, 2018.

N e U Cma) 8,4@{7@3

(Purchasing Agent)
The School Bogrd of Broward County, Florida, prohibits any policy or procedure which results in discrimination on the basis of age, color, disability, gender expression,
national ori%in, mafital status, race, religion, sex or sexual orientation. Individuals who wish to file a discrimination complaint, may call the Executive Director, Benefits & EEO
! Compliance at 754-321-2150 or Teletype Machine (TTY) at 754-321-2158.

Individuals with disabilities requesting accommodations under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) may call the Equal Educational Opportunities
(EEO) at 754-321-2150 or Teletype Machine (TTY) at 754-321-2158.
REVISED: 2/13/14



