
Approve the recommendation to award the above Agreement.  Contract Term: September 17, 2015, through September 16, 2018, 3 Years; User

Department: Broward Advisors for Continuing Education (BRACE);  Award Amount: $1,764,737;  Awarded Vendor(s): Naviance, Inc.; M/WBE

Vendor(s):  None 

Recommendation of $500,000 or Greater - 56-026E - Naviance Software

The estimated contract value is $1,764,737 for a three (3) year period.  The first year cost is approximately $600,000.  Funding will come from

Academics Division's existing budget by reducing other budget items in the Division. Funding is pending School Board approval of the

addendum to the Superintendent and Cabinet's 2015-2016 recommended priorities.

The Naviance software will provide college-bound students with access to post-secondary college readiness information for admission and

acceptance into college.  Pursuant to School Board Policy 3320, Section II, H, authorizes the purchase of any type of copyrighted materials,

instructional materials and computer software without competitive solicitations.

This Agreement has been reviewed and approved as to form and legal content by the Office of the General Counsel.

See Supporting Docs for continuation of Summary Explanation and Background.

DEPARTMENT

Special Order Request

Form #4189   Revised 12/12

(For Official School Board Records Office Only)

(1) Continuation of Summary Explanation and Background  (2) Agreement  (3) Exhibit A - Pricing  (4) Attachment B -
Safeguarding the Confidentiality of Students Records and Information  (5) Recommendation Tabulation  (6) Sole Source Letter

Electronic Signature

Yes

Open Agenda

No

MEETING DATE

REQUESTED ACTION:

Yes No

CATEGORY

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS:

EXHIBITS: (List)

Approved In Open 
Board Meeting On:

Continuous Improvement

754-321-2587

 Goal 2: Effective Communication Goal 3:High Quality Instruction

Senior Leader & Title

Goal 1:

EE-7. EE. OFFICE OF STRATEGY & OPERATIONS

Ruby Crenshaw 754-321-0501

School Board Chair

AGENDA ITEM

FINANCIAL IMPACT:

AGENDA REQUEST FORM
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Phone:Name:

SOURCE OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:BOARD ACTION:

Maurice L. Woods - Chief Strategy & Operations Officer

TITLE:

By:

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

RWR/

Procurement & Warehousing Services

ITEM No.:

MLW/RC/AH:jw

Maurice Woods
Wednesday, September 09, 2015 8:20:43 PM

Name: Phone:

Sep 16 2015 10:15AM - Regular School Board Meeting

SUMMARY EXPLANATION AND BACKGROUND: 

Time
OPEN ITEMS

Signature

Daniel Gohl


